

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.11 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. R.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Pawan Kumar Nath and Ms. Garima Thapa, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Ranjan Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand. Heard. Admit the appeal. Summon the lower court record. The Government Advocate may file objection to the bail application. List as soon as the record is received or the objection is filed by the Government Advocate, whichever is earlier.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 06.01.2023</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--