

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.11 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Garima Thapa, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned Standing Counsel for the C.B.I.</p> <p>List the matter in the last week of August 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 18.07.2023</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>

--	--	--	--