

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.11 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Pavan Kumar Nath, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. List this case on the date already fixed.3. Urgency Application (IA 5 of 2023) stands rejected. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 19.12.2023</p> <p>SK</p>