

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	27.06.2024		<p>CRLA No.11 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Ms. Garima Thapa, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned Special Counsel for the C.B.I.</p> <p>3. As requested by counsel for the C.B.I., the Registry is directed to provide paper book to counsel for the parties, as per Rules.</p> <p>4. Put up on 25.10.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 27.06.2024</p> <p>ss</p>

